Specifications
Features
2017 Multi-Touch Computers/ Displays
�� 15” 1024 x 768 (4 : 3) LCD Panel with LED Backlight
�� Projected Capacitive Multi-Touch Screen with 7H Anti-Scratch
    Surface, up to 20-point Multi-touch
�� Fanless, Intel® Core™ i7/ i5/ i3 Processor (Broadwell-U)
�� 6V to 36V DC-in, 80V Surge Protection

6V~36V
80V
Order Information
Dimensions
I/O
Unit : mm/ inch
* The rights of all brand names, product names and trademarks belong to their respective owners.
Copyright © 2016-2017 Vecow Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
MTC-4015-PoER650U MTC-4015, 15" Fanless Multi-Touch Computer, 6 GigE LAN with 4 PoE+, 2 SSD Tray, 2 SIM, 4 COM, 5 USB, Isolated DIO,
Intel® Core™ i7-5650U, IP65 Front Panel
MTC-4015-PoER350U MTC-4015, 15" Fanless Multi-Touch Computer, 6 GigE LAN with 4 PoE+, 2 SSD Tray, 2 SIM, 4 COM, 5 USB, Isolated DIO,
Intel® Core™ i5-5350U, IP65 Front Panel
MTC-4015-PoER010U MTC-4015, 15" Fanless Multi-Touch Computer, 6 GigE LAN with 4 PoE+, 2 SSD Tray, 2 SIM, 4 COM, 5 USB, Isolated DIO,
Intel® Core™ i3-5010U, IP65 Front Panel
MTC-4015-2R650U MTC-4015, 15" Fanless Multi-Touch Computer, 2 GigE LAN, 2 SSD Tray, 2 SIM, 4 COM, 5 USB, Intel® Core™ i7-5650U,
IP65 Front Panel
MTC-4015-2R350U MTC-4015, 15" Fanless Multi-Touch Computer, 2 GigE LAN, 2 SSD Tray, 2 SIM, 4 COM, 5 USB, Intel® Core™ i5-5350U,
IP65 Front Panel
MTC-4015-2R010U MTC-4015, 15" Fanless Multi-Touch Computer, 2 GigE LAN, 2 SSD Tray, 2 SIM, 4 COM, 5 USB, Intel® Core™ i3-5010U,
IP65 Front Panel
DDR3L4G Certified DDR3L-1600 4G RAM
DDR3L8G Certified DDR3L-1600 8G RAM
PWA-120W 120W, 24V, 90V AC to 264V AC Power Adapter with 3-pin Terminal Block